Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Type

Processor Brand
Processor Model
Processor Generation
Number of Cores
Speed

Max Turbo Speed
Cache

TDP

Suitable

HP Notebook 348 G4 Intel Core i5-7200U Motherboard|Laptop Spare

HP
Notebook
348 G4
Motherboard
Intel
i5-7200U

7th Generation

2.50 GHz
3.10 GHz
3 MB
15w

HP Notebook 348 G4 Laptops



